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Most densely populated patch panels MPO TRUNK CABLES
·  Pre-terminated 40G/100G backbone
·  12 or 24 pin MPO connectors
·  MPO cassette to cassette connections
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

MPO CASSETTES
·  Up to 4 cassettes in 1U
·  12, 24, or 36 fiber per cassette
·  Easy installation/replacement
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

ADAPTER PLATES
·  Up to 4 plates in 1U
·  12, 24, or 36 fiber per plate
·  Pigtail/Splice tray sets available
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

MPO HARNESSES
·  Pre-terminated MPO-LC or MPO-SC
·  12 or 24 pin MPO connectors
·  Connect directly to equipments
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

·  1U or 3U (max 4 MPO cassettes per 1U)
·  Up to 96 fiber in 1U, LC to MPO
·  Work with MPO Cassettes
·  Factory configured or build your own
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

Modular patch panels fully loaded with adapter plates
·  1U (max 4 adapter plates per 1U)
·  Up to 108 fiber in 1U, LC to MPO
·  Work with Adapter Plates
·  Factory configured or build your own
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

·  1U Angled or 1U Flat
·  Up to 144 fiber in 1U, LC to MPO
·  Factory configured for repid deployment
·  Single-mode or multimode (OM3/OM4)
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com

ULTRA DENSITY

Accessories

HIGH DENSITY

MPO SOLUTIONS

HIGH DENSITY

Find out more at www.lxtelecom.com

Customized pre-terminated high density solutions available upon request.
MPO is fully compatible with MTP.*

*

Modular patch panels fully loaded with MPO cassettes

MPO Adapter
·  Type A (opposed) or type B (aligned), Full Flange
·  Free-hanging or panel-mount design
·  High Performance, Premium Quality
·  High-strength casing materials
·  View Availability on lxtelecom.com


